2025 Advanced CEQA Workshop

AEP invites you to register for the upcoming 2025 Advanced CEQA Workshop, a full day workshop offered for CEQA practitioners

across the State in the winter or early spring of each year. This workshop is designed to help consultants, regulators, applicants, and

industry professionals stay current on legal trend, and “hot topics” affecting the application of the Law and Guidelines. The workshop

is approved each year for AICP and MCLE credits.

Program Outline

Registration and Sign-in

Introduction

Session | - Case Law Update

Break

Session Il - Addenda

Session Il - AQ/HRA/GHG Standards for Analysis
Lunch

Session IV - Housing Rules and Streamlining Tools
Session V - Triggers for Recirculation

Session VI - Al in CEQA Practice

Break

Session VII - Defining Exacerbating in a
Post-CBIA-v-BAAQMD World

Session VIII - Accessibility in CEQA Documents

Questions & Answers

Pricing:

Corporate/Agency/Full/ Young
Professional Member

8:45-9:00 am
9:00-9:05 am
9:05-10:35 am
10:35-10:45 am
10:45-11:30 am
11:30-12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-1:45 pm
1:45-2:15 pm
2:15-2:45 pm

2:45-3:00 pm
3:00-3:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

Regular Late

Student Member

Non-Member Public

Non-Member Private

Non-Member Group Rate
(per person for groups of 3+)

Non-Member Student

Price includes, continental breakfast, lunch, afternoon break,

and printed workbook. Early Registration until 2/7/25, Regular

registration until 2/14/25, Late Registration after 2/14/25.

Chapter 2025

Inland Empire February 21, 2025

Channel

Counties February 27, 2025

Orange County

February 27, 2025

February 27, 2025

San Francisco
Bay Area

m February 28, 2025
Los Angeles February 28, 2025

Monterey Bay/
Silicon Valley

February 27, 2025

February 28, 2025

San Francisco

Bay Area February 28, 2025

February 28, 2025

Questions?

Contact: Lynne C. Bynder, CMP at:

Ibynder@califaep.org

No refunds or cancellations accepted
within 10 days of workshop date.
Substitutions are permitted.

Location of Workshop

Temecula City Hall,
41000 Main Street, Temecula 92590

County of Santa Barbara, Planning
Commission, 123 East Anapamu Street,
Santa Barbara

City of Irvine Council Chambers,
1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine, CA 92606

Marina Village-Bayview Room
1936 Quivira Way, San Diego, CA 92109

Preservation Park — Nile Hall
1233 Preservation Park Way, Oakland,
CA 94612

William H. “Harry” Armstrong Transit
Center 785 Third Street, Clovis,
CA 93612

Environmental Science Associates,
633 West 5th St, Los Angeles, CA 90017

Valley Water- 5700 Almaden
Expressway San Jose, CA

Wharfinger Building,
1 Marina Drive, Eureka 95501

City of West Sacramento- Community
Center, 1075 W Capitol Ave, First Floor
Conference Room. West Sacramento



www.califaep.org

