

## 2025 Advanced CEQA Workshop



AEP invites you to register for the upcoming 2025 Advanced CEQA Workshop, a full day workshop offered for CEQA practitioners across the State in the winter or early spring of each year. This workshop is designed to help consultants, regulators, applicants, and industry professionals stay current on legal trend, and "hot topics" affecting the application of the Law and Guidelines. The workshop is approved each year for AICP and MCLE credits.

Program Outline	
Registration and Sign-in	8:45-9:00 am
Introduction	9:00-9:05 am
Session I - Case Law Update	9:05-10:35 am
Break	10:35-10:45 am
Session II - Addenda	10:45-11:30 am
Session III - AQ/HRA/GHG Standards for Analysis	11:30-12:00 pm
Lunch	12:00-1:00 pm
Session IV - Housing Rules and Streamlining Tools	1:00-1:45 pm
Session V - Triggers for Recirculation	1:45-2:15 pm
Session VI - AI in CEQA Practice	2:15-2:45 pm
Break	2:45-3:00 pm
Session VII - Defining Exacerbating in a Post-CBIA-v-BAAQMD World	3:00-3:30 pm
Session VIII - Accessibility in CEQA Documents	3:30-4:00 pm
Questions & Answers	4:00-4:30 pm

Pricing:	Early	Regular	Late
Corporate/Agency/Full/ Young Professional Member	\$195	\$220	\$245
Student Member	\$35	\$40	\$45
Non-Member Public	\$245	\$270	\$295
Non-Member Private	\$295	\$320	\$345
Non-Member Group Rate (per person for groups of 3+)	\$220	\$245	\$270
Non-Member Student	\$55	\$60	\$65

Price includes, continental breakfast, lunch, afternoon break, and printed workbook. Early Registration until 2/7/25, Regular registration until 2/14/25, Late Registration after 2/14/25.

Chapter	2025	Location of Workshop
Inland Empire	February 21, 2025	Temecula City Hall, 41000 Main Street, Temecula 92590
Channel Counties	February 27, 2025	County of Santa Barbara, Planning Commission, 123 East Anapamu Street, Santa Barbara
Orange County	February 27, 2025	City of Irvine Council Chambers, 1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine, CA 92606
San Diego	February 27, 2025	Marina Village-Bayview Room 1936 Quivira Way, San Diego, CA 92109
San Francisco Bay Area	February 27, 2025	Preservation Park — Nile Hall 1233 Preservation Park Way, Oakland, CA 94612
Central	February 28, 2025	William H. "Harry" Armstrong Transit Center 785 Third Street, Clovis, CA 93612
Los Angeles	February 28, 2025	Environmental Science Associates, 633 West 5th St, Los Angeles, CA 90017
Monterey Bay/ Silicon Valley	February 28, 2025	Valley Water- 5700 Almaden Expressway San Jose, CA
San Francisco Bay Area	February 28, 2025	Wharfinger Building, 1 Marina Drive, Eureka 95501
Superior	February 28, 2025	City of West Sacramento- Community Center, 1075 W Capitol Ave, First Floor Conference Room. West Sacramento

## **Questions?**

Contact: Lynne C. Bynder, CMP at: lbynder@califaep.org

No refunds or cancellations accepted within 10 days of workshop date. Substitutions are permitted. Register
On-Line Only at
www.califaep.org